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s Leader Sequence
Start End Total
No Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GT2A
540 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 1999 1 4 4 4
22 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 1999 5 7 3 3
103 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 1999 8 11 4 4
22 Porsche 993 GT2 Evo 1999 12 12 1 4
5 BMW M3 E36 GT 2000 1 5 5 5
44 Porsche 996 GT3-RS 2003 6 6 1 1
69 Porsche 996 GT3-RS 2001 7 7 1 1
5 BMW M3 E36 GT 2000 8 12 5 10
123 Porsche 997 GT3 RSR 2010 1 7 7 7
95 Ferrari 430 GT2 2010 8 8 1 1
48 Ferrari F430 GTC Evo 2010 9 12 4 4
997 Porsche 997 GT3R 2013 1 4 4 4
556 Ferrari 458 ltalia GT3 2013 5 5 1 1
120 Ferrari F430 GT3 2007 6 7 2 2
8 12 5 6

556 Ferrari 458 ltalia GT3 2013
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